
Pos.

SBK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

NF

NF

NF

SBK_2n

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

NF

NF

NF

NF

NS

SBK_2n_L

1

2

3

4

5

6

St.Nr.

56

161

88

167

33X

886

101

8

275

313

175

88P

75P

170P

210P

741P

7P

81P

2P

175P

955P

03P

31P

37P

101P

55P

33P

19P

733P

74P

Nachname

ULRICH

WAGNER

HUBER

EDELMANN

GRIESSNER

KRAMMER

WOLFSLEHNER

KAGERER

BALNA

REINISCH

ACHENRAINER

BREGAR

MUHAMEDAGIC

BERZIN

VIRANT

BELOSEVIC

OTT

BERUS

OTT

KOBE

SKERLJ

KOBE

GAUBE

SMOLNIKAR

STERN

BERZIN

SENEKOVIC

BRZIN

KLEVA

KOBE

Vorname

MARTIN

HEIKO

MICHI

ANDREAS

WOLFGANG

CHRISTIAN

ANDI

RALF

BORIS

MARTIN

FABIAN

BLAZ

ZLATAN

LUKA

SRECKO

VEDRAN

DANIEL

TOMAZ

EMANUEL

BOSTJAN

IGOR

JANEZ

KEVIN

IGOR

ALBIN

MATIC

ALES

ALES

PATRIK

ALES

Klasse

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK_2n

SBK_2n

SBK_2n

SBK_2n

SBK_2n

SBK_2n

SBK_2n

SBK_2n

SBK_2n

SBK_2n

SBK_2n

SBK_2n

SBK_2n

SBK_2n_L

SBK_2n_L

SBK_2n_L

SBK_2n_L

SBK_2n_L

SBK_2n_L

Motorrad

APRILIA RSV4

APRILIA RSV4

YAMAHA R1

YAMAHA R1

BMW S1000RR

YAMAHA R1

BMW S1000RR

BMW S1000RR

ZX10R

YAMAHA R1

KTM RC8

R1

R1

RSV4

S1000RR

S1000RR

R1

R1

R1

V4

V4

ZX10R

SUPERDUKE 1200

R1

R1

S1000RR

R1

R1

CBR1000RR

ZX10R

Runden

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

8

6

3

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

8

5

4

3

10

10

10

10

10

9

Beste Zeit.

2:09.194

2:09.332

2:09.865

2:13.994

2:15.205

2:15.763

2:17.113

2:19.959

2:19.411

2:16.236

2:23.332

2:15.030

2:14.987

2:15.501

2:16.486

2:19.797

2:20.396

2:21.998

2:22.018

2:26.256

2:16.009

2:24.806

2:20.614

2:09.559

2:09.369

2:09.977

2:10.320

2:17.212

2:22.813

Diff.

1.715

9.015

47.329

1:03.272

1:15.565

1:33.499

2:21.233

NF

NF

NF

1.613

3.350

23.439

58.317

1:03.804

1 Runde

1 Runde

NF

NF

NF

NF

NS

1.371

3.114

19.628

1:28.983

1 Runde

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

1.715

Durchschn.Geschw.

182,442

Beste Rundenzeit

2:09.194

Beste Geschw.

165,017

Beste Runde von

56 - MARTIN ULRICH
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Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für Timekeeping

GH-MOTO GH5

5   SBK

Rennen

Rennen (10 Runden) started at 14:14:47

Slovakiaring 5,922 Km

07.08.2022 00:01


